Name

2008 - 2009 USBC AVERAGES

# = Paid Dues in Other Association
* = Average calculated with less than 21 games

Name

Abate, Joseph
Accelus, Bergina
Ahern, James M
Allotta, Nicole E
Alvarado, Laiquan T
Amadruto, Jamie D
Ambrose, Anthony
Ambrose, Samantha
Ames, Derrick J
Andrews, Tyler
Arcello, Leanne

Brianna
Gabrielle A

Arnone,
Arnone,

Alexa
Bradley A
Nicole A

Asta,
Aumann,
Avento,

Babajko,
Bailey,
Baker,

Steven E
Phillip M
Ashley

Reena
Steven T
Daniel S

Banerjee,
Banninger,
Barracato,
Barracato, Nicholas A
Barracato, Thomas M
Barrett, Alex
Barrett, Edward M, Jr
Barrett, Justin G

Max
Sean P

Barrett,
Barrett,

Barshewski, Dale S, Jr

Barshewski, Nicholas J
Basara, Brandon
Bassone, Meredith L
Belinfanti, Deidre
Bell, Marissa R
Benton, Alexander D
Berge, Gregory M
Berry, Terrance J
Bialar, Scott

Binner, Nicholas
Bloom-Leeds, Jeffrey H
Boccino, Jason J
Boyer, Lytone

Brady, Kelly C

Comm
BC-76
SL-77
SG-76
SL-77
SL-76
SL-77
ST-79
SL-77
BZ-79%
BZ-79#
SL-77
BZ-78
BZ-78
BZ-79
BZ-78
BZ-78
BZ-79
HL-78
HL-78
BZ-79
BZ-78
ST-80
ST-80
ML-76
SL-77
SL-77
BC-78
ST-80#
ST-80#
ST-80#
BZ-77
BZ-77
BZ-79
BC-78
BZ-77
BZ-79
BC-78
BZ-78
BZ-79
BZ-78
BZ-79
SG-76
SL-77
SL-77
BZ-78
HL-77
BC-78
SL-77
BC-76
BC-80
BC-76
ML-76
SL-77
ST-80
ST-78

Gms
90
25

105

l*
21
26
99

1*

6*

3%
l6%*
30
36
15%*

102
99
45
33
27
57

102
97

102
96
12*
15%

111
81
92
78
72
58

3*
74
70
51

111
81
57

108
54

102

2*
38
99
83

132
37
81
48
75
42

2%
99
96

Yearbook _for_Web

Avg
187
90

153
117
116
116
127
111
170
140
97

116
184
lel
177
150
142
113
86

159
148
159
189
159
152
107
135
150
195
170
80

76

214
155
83

130
124
222
208
167
161
72

133
82

143
156
129
106
129
107
121
81

64

106
103

Name

Brander, Jason
Bratsch, Matthew
Bregman, Eric
Bregman, Jessica F
Brinkehoff, Kevin M
Bruchez, Daniel J
Bruchez, Matthew T
Buckle, David E
Budner, Bethany L
Burke, Christopher
Burke, Thomas

Bush, Evan I
Bykovets, Christian J
Calabrisotto, Joseph
Camacho, Edwin

Canny, Mark R
Capalbo, Marina
Capalbo, Nicholas D
Carbone, Joseph D
Cardella, Joseph T
Cardella, Michael V
Cardella, Thomas D
Cardova, Michelle
Carlo, Ruben
Carlucci, Joseph S
Carney, Brandon T
Carney, Joseph

Carr, Emile M
Carroll, Kari A
Caruso, Gerald
Casper, Andrew C
Casper, Matt
Castlebury, Rhya M
Centanni, Michael
Cernera, Andrew
Cerrato, Elizabeth J
Chaffer, Clare B
Chaffer, Maria G
Chambers, Katie
Chiarello, Christopher R
Clemente, Francesco G
Coker, Oluwadrer
Colicelli, Maria Anna
Colila, Antonio R
Colonna, Joseph M, Jr
Condello, Richard J
Connelly, Hayley M
Cooper, Destyni H

Pa&@@per, Devin

Comm
BC-80
BZ-78
ST-76
ST-76
SL-77
ST-77
ST-77
SL-77
BZ-77
ML-76
ML-76
BC-80
ML-76
BC-80
SL-77
BZ-78
ST-76
ST-76#
ST-77
BZ-79
BC-78
BZ-79
BC-78
BZ-79
BC-80
ST-80
SL-77
HL-77
BZ-78
BZ-78
SG-76
ML-76
ST-79
SL-77
SL-76
SL-77
SG-76
BZ-78
BZ-79
ST-78
BC-78
BC-79
BC-79
SL-77
ST-76
BZ-77
SL-77
SG-76
BZ-77
BZ-76
SL-77
SG-76
ST-80
SL-76
SL-76

Gms
42
15%*

102

102
14+
69
44

4*
68
96

6*
51
42
35
18%

105
96
99
66
45
92
50

121
51
45
99
24
90
93
96

3%
85
92
43
51
15%*
28
98
27
51
88
42
42
22
96
68
17*
87
53

108
37

102
99
87
93

Avg
100
184
163
149
109
132
77

110
131
194
198
103
115
151
101
120
73

171
105
173
168
190
150
140
137
127
125
113
116
173
32

126
165
180
176
122
99

147
145
166
115
91

99

67

182
124
126
111
99

144
193
182
88

108
112



Cordero, Athina L
Cordero, Austin T

Corey, Megan J
Corso, Stephen
Cretella, Alex
Crudup, Isiah
Cutaneo, Daniel
Cutler, David A
Danchisko, Andrew
Danchisko, Michael

Shawon M
Scott
Mark

Danser,
Davis,
DeBartolo,
DeDomenico,
Defalco, Devin
DeFrancis, Skylar
Delfino,
DellaPiettro,
Delp, Danielle
DeNucci,
Dering, Meghan E
Destefano,
Diaz, Amanda L
Diehl, Cory T

Dietrich, Lexi
Dietrich, Maddie

DiGiaimo, Victoria
DiGioia, Christopher
Dillon, Sean P
Dorner, Amanda L
Dorsey, Nyah

Douma, Brian M

Drum, Daniel H
Durnin, Keeley N
Echevarria, Anne M
Eckelson, Christopher J
Epstein, Jeffrey P
Errigo, Paul

Estime, Cynthia
Fallon, Kimberly A
Farina, Max S
Farrell, Heather A
Fasano, Alexandra L
Fawkes, Becky

Fazlibegu, Adam L

Federico, Chris J
Fichtl, Nick
Filippi, Jaidah
Fiolek, Heather N
Fiorenzo, Anthony

Vanessa M
Kevin M
Shannon

Flores,
Flynn,
Flynn,

Sandi M
Nicholas E
Jonathan H
Cymantha H

Gianna M

HL-78
HL-77
HL-78
BC-76
BC-80
ST-76
SL-77
BC-76
ST-78
ST-79
Bz-79
ST-79
BC-78
SL-77
ML-76
SL-77
SL-77
BZ-77
Bz-78
Bz-78
SG-76
SG-76
SL-77
HL-78
HL-78
BZ-78
BZ-79
SL-77
SL-76
BZ-79
BC-78
BC-80
SL-77
HL-78
SL-77
ST-77
SL-76
Bz-76
ST-76
HL-77
ST-76
BC-80
SL-77
BZ-78
BZ-79
SL-77
BC-76
Bz-79
BZ-78
SL-77
Bz-79
BC-76
ML-76
HL-78
ML-76
ML-76
SL-77#
HL-774#
SL-77
ST-78
ST-78

33
90
27
57
51
48
25
75
96
66
63
84
76
42
96
15%*
45
6*
99
81
78
89
38
24
30
91
42
10*
27
50
97
48
13*
29
21
72
102
108
96
90
102
48
10%*
69
48
g *
81
24
96
14%*
27
87
84
3%
45
12%*
42
86
9*
72
78

YearbookrtdreWelsean

190 Folgore, Michael

187 Forino, Christine R

121

128 Forino, Sean

152 Forlenza, Amanda

135 Forlenza, Joseph

70 Foster, Holly A

133 Foster, Zachary G

139 Frasco, Michale A

147 Freda, Amanda

147 Freda, Ashley

168 Frederichs, Angela

174 Friedman, Phillip E

105

88 Frizziola, Andrew M

90 Fusilli, Michael E

86 Galanakis, Andrew

210 Gallo, Carmine T

174 Garda, Michael S

134 Garofano, Brian P

82 Gellman, David W

148 Gellman, Kimberly M

67

120 George, Geoffrey

192 Gerstein, Rachael S

185

107 Gerstein, Sarah C

85 Giambrone, Stefanie A

171 Giampaolo, Zachary

166 Gilly, Brielle K

117 Giovanniello, Christopher J

134 Glenn, Alyssa

68 Glenn, Evan

80 Gold, Jason D

138 Gold, Steven R

179 Goldberg, Mathew R

97 Gollinge, Andrew W

158 Gonzalez, Alexandria

139 Goode, Grant A

170 Gotta, Casey

114 Graves, Ryan

110 Gregory, Faith

134 Griffith, Matthew

129 Grossman, Susan A

107

125 Grozinski, Samantha M

119 Grum, Marcus C

152 Guirk, Alexa M

127

152 Guzman, Natalia E

146 Habick, Bryan R

76 Harding, Christopher K

51 Hardzewicz, Jack S

73 Hardzewicz, Justin M

60 Hasenpusch, Eric W

228

205 Hazard, George E

115 Henderson, Justin

98 Hendricks, Addy E
Rudi

87 Pa&@gdricks,

BC-80
ST-76
SL-77
SL-76
BZ-78
HL-78
HL-78
BZ-77
BZ-77
SL-77
SG-76
SG-76
SL-77
ST-79
ST-80
ST-77
SL-77
SL-77
BC-80
Bz-76
HL-78
BC-80
Bz-79
BC-78
SG-76
SL-77
SL-76
SL-76
ST-77
ML-76
SL-77
ST-76
BC-79
BC-79
HL-76
HL-76
BC-78
HL-76
SL-76
ST-80
SG-76
Bz-78
ST-77
SL-77
SL-77
SL-76
SL-717
SL-77
BZ-78
BZ-79
ST-78
SL-77
ML-76
ST-76
ST-76
HL-76
HL-77
BC-78
SG-76
SG-76
SG-76

48
93
30
45
72
33
33
66
66
42
102
102
21
93
95
44
42
3%
48
102
30
48
39
83
96
43
60
69
69
99
24
96
48
43
90
87
32
90
4%
99
86
30
44
8%
8%
82
41
6%
93
42
96
7 *
51
102
102
84
96
136
102
96
94

115
96
150
145
93
87
75
66
92
173
85
89
129
le1l
161l
78
192
159
138
153
74
133
135
131
166
180
165
134
98
139
127
91
125
135
142
89
127
84
102
133
54
108
64
152
120
108
106
120
182
181
131
165
104
96
89
174
158
145
140
81
80



Hermsen, Emily B
Hernandez, Kristina N
Herzog, Gavin

Hess, Danielle

Hess, Gregory A, Jr
Hester, Rafiik A
Hill, Champagne M
Hills, Jeffrey
Hoffman, Kevin M
Hoffman, William G
Hoffmann, Jase
Hogrefe, Christopher M
Holinaty, Matt N
Honrath, Georgiana A
Hopkins, Nikolai J
Horvath, Joe

Horvath, William A
Howard, Ashley
Huntington, Andrew S
Ivanitski, Ashley
Ivanitski, Kaitlyn R
Jackson, Andre X
Jean, Ralph K
Jean-Charles, Merlyse
Jean-Charles, Sannedy
Jedlowski, John P
Jerabek, Peter L
Johns, Zachary R
Johnson, Justin J
Johnson, Marcus D
Jones, Jaylen

Jordan, Dylan J

Kane, Donald J
Kane, Luke P
Kansky, Dylan T
Kansky, Nicholas G, Jr
Kaplan, Jacob
Katz, Daniel B
Keale, Kathleen E
Keale, Kathleen E
Keleher, Scott D
Kelly, Patrick
Kelly, Sean
Kelly, Stephen
Kennedy, Edward
Kent, Cody W
Kern, Matthew

Kersting, MaryKate
Kilduff, Pat R
Kimbell, Mason
Kirstein, Josh R
Kitzman, David
Klein, Joshua D
Kloo, Adam R
Kluin, Kassie
Kmetz, Allison R
Knapp, Ashley
Knaup, Luke J
Kolakowski, Brian

SL-77
HL-78
Bz-76
HL-76
HL-76
SL-77
SL-76
BC-76
BC-78
BC-79
SL-76
BZ-77
SL-77
SL-77
ST-77
HL-78
HL-76
SG-76
BzZ-78
ST-76
ST-76
ML-76
SL-77
SL-77
SL-77
ML-76
ML-76
HL-78
HL-78
SL-77
SL-77
Bz-78
BZ-79
HL-77
HL-77
BZ-77
BZ-77
HL-77
BC-76
SL-76
SL-77
BC-76
SG-76
SG-76
HL-77
ML-76
HL-76
SL-77
SG-76
ST-80
BC-78
BC-76
HL-78
ST-78
HL-78
SL-77
ML-76
SL-77
SL-717
ST-717
ST-77

4 *
27
108
54
18*
35
92
60
124
42
75
64

1*
29
66
27
77
26
102
51
51
36
13*
31
39
84
92
30
26
37
29
78

6*
87
90
66
66
93
75
23
32
81
84
90
78
87
90
31
102
93
108
82
24
90
24
13*
44
14*
39
44
72

Mearbookkéup¥velnl, Jack A

106
77

129
162
147
102
138
128
122
65

92

138
123
111
119
91

97

129
95

87

52

85

129
129
129
182
80

67

161
150
174
158
162
163
88

82

180
132
108
103
148
69

48

152
128
124
174
173
124
139
114
109
132
87

127
116
98

105
73

108

Kosinski, Eric
Kotowicz, Kayla-Ann
Kotowicz, Sierra
Krzywicki, Jesse P
Krzyzavowski, Garrett M
Kuback, Sean C
Kullberg, Gage M
Lamourt, Harry, III
Lander, Devon L

Lauria, Richard J

Laux, Colleen
Lavin, Sean M

Lee, Katherine E
Lee, William A
Lesko, Charlie
Lesglie, Allison A
Levine, Courtney P
Levine, Sam

Levine, Zachary
Lezark, Colleen E
Littenberg, Lydia R
Litterberg, Hillary M
Loihle, Devon P

Londono, David
Lopes, Matthew A
Love, Cody M

Luongo, Domenick J
Lupia, Michael

Lupo, Alexandra
Lupo, Nicolette
Lurch, Jill E

Lutan, Caitlyn N
Lyons, Cheyenne M
MacLeod, Amber
Macleod, Brianna D
Magitz, Sean A
Mahanirananda, Nathan A
Malone, Kevin, Jr
Manfredi, Andrew J
Manfredi, Matthew J
Manson, Samantha A
Marra, Anthony
Martinez, Joey
Martins, Madison A
Martins, Mark A
Martocci, Mike
Masiddo, Jennifer M
Massaro, Daniel F
Mauss, Brandon J
Maxwell, Jordan L
Mayer, Craig R
Mazzarelli, Katie A
Mazzarelli, Samantha
Mazzarelli, Timothy A

pa&géfoos, Cassie

SL-77
SG-76
ST-78
ST-78
HL-76
SL-77
BzZ-76
SL-77
ST-76
SL-717
BZ-79
BC-78
BZ-78
SL-77
SG-76
SG-76
BC-79
SL-77
BC-76
ML-76
BC-76
ST-80
SL-77
SL-77
BZ-78
BZ-76
SL-77
SL-76
BC-78
BZ-79
Bz-78
Bz-79
SG-76#
BC-78
ST-76
ST-76
SL-77
SL-77
BZ-77
HL-78
HL-78
BzZ-76
SL-77
ST-76
ST-77
ST-77
SL-77
BC-80
ST-77
ST-77
ST-77
ML-76
SL-77
BZ-78
BC-78
SL-77
BC-76
ST-77
ST-77
ST-77
SG-76

le6*
18*
63
60
93
45
108
13*
87
38
45
97
78
16*
84
96
45
22
83
27
81
99
36
42
90
99
42
57
122
43
108
42
64
56
21
24
28
9*
20%*
30
29
108
32
80
72
44
30
45
57
44
72
93
43
42
132
26
78
69
72
72
99

139
113
58
70
116
189
87
112
94
114
150
129
127
167
70
118
93
96
69
74
104
127
133
152
161
157
189
172
162
153
152
152
205
135
74
102
123
116
53
123
88
213
147
80
103
77
131
111
79
82
134
176
160
184
152
129
138
67
80
64
69



McConnell, Logan

McCullough, Patrick F,

Mcgill, Patrick
McKelvey, Jaclyn P
McKenna, Sara M

Melillo, Michael
Melon, Michael
Mendez, Joshua
Mendez, Maria L
Meskin, Steven
Meyer, Kristin B
Meyerson, Max
Mezzetti, Hunter
Miller, Zach D
Mindingall, Donte
Monaco, John P
Moore, Johnny M
Moore, Torren, Jr

Moran, Shaun P
Moran, Steven P
Moses, Zach
Motley, Kevin
Motley, Kyle
Motola, Andrew
Moy, Austin
Muraski, Richard
Napoli, James M

Nardiello, Gregory V

Navallo, Louis

Navario, Jiselle M
Navarro, Matthew W
Neittley, Kevin
Nelson, Keith A
Nesbitt, Anthony P
Nesbitt, Matthew S
Nesbitt, Ryan D
Newbury, Benjamin B
Newman, Chelsea R
Newman, Michael P

Nicholsen, Christopher J

Nicholsen, Steven M

Novobilgki, Christian J

Nuzzolese, Louis J
Oh, Richard Y
O'Hanlon, Korrie J

O'Hea, Ryan

Olivier, Ryan
Olivier, Shane R
Oran, Jillian B
Oran, Jordan
Orensky, Erica

SL-76
SL-77
SG-76
SL-77
SL-77
ST-79
ST-80
SG-76
SG-76#
ML-76
ML-76
BC-80
SL-77
BC-80
ST-79
SL-77
SL-77
BC-80
Bz-78
Bz-79
SL-76
BZ-78
ML-76
ST-76
ST-77
ST-77
ST-78
HL-77
BC-80
ST-79
ST-77
BZ-79
BC-76
BC-78
SL-77
HL-77
ST-78
SL-77
BZ-78
BZ-77
BZ-77
BC-79
SL-77
SL-77
SG-76
HL-77
HL-77
SL-77
SL-76
BZ-79
HL-77
SL-77
BZ-79
BZ-78
Bz-78
Bz-79
BZ-78
BZ-78
ST-76
ST-76
HL-78

3%
34
83
14*
38
72
81

105
39
48
48
45

9%
39
99
33
20%*
45

105

6%
99
45
51
91
44
66
96
93
38
99
72
52
75
72

2%
90
96
45

100
66
70
34
38
40
96
96
96
42

105
57
83
33
54
60
92
57
73

104
15%*
66
29

NaarboolofarsMyeb Ashley M
Ormsby, Michael J
Ostrander, Gregory M
Paglia, Joey

185
179
138
147
162
157
150
197
78

61

77

141
95

167
124
96

77

118
177
166
108
128
147
76

104
131
151
124
155
122
181
162
146
99

172
136
191
104
104
74

159
137
179
163
125
125
187
178
171
123
140
205
200
175
171
132
179
143
125
79

Pahler, Zachary
Palfini, Larry
Palfini, Victoria L
Paoluccio, Louis C
Paoluccio, Patrick
Pardee, Julia
Parker, Derek R

Parrinello, Anthony R

Patterson, Ajee
Pearce, Byron W
Penn-Bahar, Zachary
Pepitone, Nicholas J

Perez,
Perez,

Lianna
Lorenzo

Peterson, Molli
Pfeifer, Jill

Pringle, Tyler

Quindes, Christopher
Quindes, Cristian

Quirk,

Ramos,

Michael E

Justin

Ramsden, Jessica
Rapacciuolo, Sal, Jr

Real,
Real,
Reale,

Phillip
Ryan
Joseph P

Reeves, Michael B

Renz,

Riley,
Roche,

Kristin H

Khalee B
Brian

Rodriquez, Alexander
Rodriquez, Kayla
Roffman, Lucas G
Rofrano, Joseph

Romano, Tristan D

Romeo,

Dylan T

Roselli, Alissa D
Rosseter, Kevin J

Rossics, Aaron W

Rubinstein, Matthew T

Russo,
Russo,
Ryan,

Ryan,
Page 4

Matthew R
Tommy M, Jr
Kenneth D

Stephanie L

HL-77
HL-77
SL-77
ST-76
BZ-77
HL-78
ML-76
ML-76
BC-80
BC-80
ST-76
SL-77
HL-76
SL-76
HL-78
ST-79
BC-76
ST-77
ST-77
ST-79
SL-76
SL-77
SL-77
SG-76
ST-77
ST-77
SG-76
SL-77
ST-77
SL-77
ST-76
ST-77
ST-77
ST-80
BZ-78
SL-77
SL-76
BZ-78
BZ-79
SL-76
HL-78
HL-78
HL-78
ML-76
BZ-79
BC-78
BZ-77
BZ-79
BZ-78
ST-79
SL-77
BZ-79
SG-76
SL-77
ST-77
HL-76
HL-76
BZ-79
SL-76
SL-76
SL-77

73
91
45
51
56
21
42
48
45
51
39
38
78
69
27
93
84
44
72
96
39
18*
17*
93
72
46
77
23
63
24
87
40
40
90
72
I*
96
108
3%
57
30
21
21
99
33
112
58
54
51
90
34
12%*
96
37
72
81
77
54
105
53
41

170
161
225
124
110
68

93

101
99

101
76

140
111
173
69

102
76

59

116
124
95

116
141
135
96

84

173
167
114
114
86

66

64

201
199
192
175
126
100
101
107
43

102
103
191
154
69

130
129
126
196
189
186
150
106
181
171
205
203
168
168



Salt, Michaela
Salt, Wayne
Sanders, Matthew C
Santiago, Kathy
Savage, Brogan C

Savarese, Samantha M
Savarese, Steven
Savarese, Vincent J
Savoye, Allison M
Scelfo, Nicholas W
Schaffer, Dylan Z

Schaubert, Kaitlin R

Schoentube, Ryan B

Schollenburger, Joey S

Schultz, Daniel R

Schwalbe, Alexa
Schwartz, Corie A
Schwartz, Matthew D
Schwartz, Stephen M

Schwartz, Steven
Scillia, Ashley
Seber, Alex
Seccafico, Alec
Selby, Tyler

Selsky, Rachel K
Sexton, Kenneth, Jr

Seyler, Cory
Sharpe, Kelsey C
Sherbert, Brian A
Sierra, Melissa A
Silver, Jason R

Silver, Kristen B
Silvey, Daniel S
Simmens, Isiah T
Smith, Drew M
Smith, Erik R
Snyder, Amanda R
Snyder, Christiana L
Soffing, Jennie
Sokol, Cameron M
Solomon, Kevin H
Soto, Jason J
Sparapani, Steven

Spinelli, Jordan T
Spirito, Andrew J

St.George, Toni Anne

HL-78
HL-78
SL-77
SL-77
SL-76
SL-77
BC-76
ST-76
BC-76
BzZ-79
HL-77
BC-76
BZ-79
BC-80
BC-76
Bz-79
BZ-78
BZ-78
SG-76
Bz-79
BC-78
HL-78
ST-76
BC-78
BZ-79
BC-78
ST-76
SL-77
BC-78
BC-80
Bz-78
Bz-79
SG-76
BC-79
BC-76
Bz-79
BC-78
SL-77
BC-76
HL-77
SL-77
BZ-79
Bz-78
BZ-77
BZ-77
SL-77
ML-76
ML-76
BZ-77
BZ-77
ST-717
Bz-79
ST-76
ST-78
BC-78
Bz-79
HL-78
SL-76
SL-77
BC-76
BZ-79

15*
15*
1l6*
28
23
34
87
99
87
48
51
87
53
45
61
51
72
78
102
42
74
24
102
122
48
136
99
45
120
51
96
27
93
51
87
51
136
10*
75
93
25
6*
99
58
56
29
48
91
42
46
72
54
96
87
114
15%*
18*
9%
30
75
48

Aearbookstarr¥veh, Joseph

66

169
84

111
107
113
134
155
147
164
151
147
107
73

180
175
174
105
145
141
66

111
96

151
151
135
98

120
140
172
167
68

177
175
171
167
109
106
127
110
218
203
70

90

100
69

116
57

58

90

155
84

141
161
160
58

166
152
129
122

Starace, Mario A, Jr

Stark, Kylie
Stemmermann, Mark W
Stern, Jason
Sternberg, Michael

Stokhamer, Brad D
Stow, Justin P

Strang, William, III

Sturgill, Chiara

Sturgill, Ralph C, Jr
Sturgill, Randolph S

Suchazki, Kevin
Sussman, Nicole E
Sy, Jeffery J

Tagnosky, Kierstan A

Tanner, Elizabeth G
Tarsia, Michael A
Testa, Toni A

Thompson, Davontary
Thompson, Zachary
Tiano, Jak L

Tilton, Jessica A

Titmas, Douglas R
Tompey, Joseph J

Torres, Christopher T

Torres, Kristian M
Torress, Tyler

Traverzo, Angelo
Trejo, Nicholas

Trejo, Vincent
Trinkler, Daniel S
Vacca, Dominic
Valletta, Justin T
Vallin, Paul
Vallone, Ian

Van Voorhis, Heather

VanNess, John R
Varlese, Anthony F
Varlese, Joseph F
Vazquez, Mark G
Vitarelle, Frank J
Viti, Jessica L
Walczak, Andrew K

Walliker, Jamie
Walling, Alden E
Walsh, Erin

Walsh, Kevin M
Walton, John J, Jr
Walzer, Shannon E
Wasesky, Dylan J

Washington, Benjamin J

Pa&ggman, Catherine N

HL-77
HL-77
SL-77
BZ-77
BC-79
Bz-78
ST-80
BZ-79
SL-77
BZ-79
ST-76
ST-76
ST-76
ST-76
BC-78
Bz-78
SL-76
SL-77
SL-77
ML-76
SL-77
SL-76
SL-77
ST-77
SL-77
SG-76
SL-77
SG-76
ST-77
SL-77
ST-80
SL-76
SL-76
SL-77
ST-80
Bz-79
Bz-78
BZ-78
BC-76
BC-76
BZ-77
Bz-78
ST-76
BC-78
BZ-78
Bz-78
Bz-78
HL-77
HL-77
BC-79
Bz-78
BZ-79
HL-78
BZ-77
BZ-77
Bz-78
BZ-78
SL-77
HL-78
SL-76
BZ-76

98
95
31
66
51
83
93
3%
43
54
99
87
102
102
128
75
105
21
19*
84
22
20%*
28
72
I
99
45
36
66
39
92
15%*
39
45
102
51
82
47
84
84
60
105
102
119
9%
108
108
87
92
47
95
42
21
70
64
81
102
14*
33
39
63

le64
171
99

92

130
177
174
168
187
144
143
135
175
157
161
175
117
118
90

163
94

87

116
128
190
149
180
162
89

196
145
116
185
182
170
136
134
183
196
118
70

151
135
121
190
162
130
177
181
103
165
153
97

72

101
146
168
112
78

67

170
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Welr, Jason SL-77 44 202
SL-76 54 197
Weiss, Joshua L ST-76 39 163
Wheary, Tommy J SL-76 69 126
Wieczerak, Taylor J SL-76 51 185
SL-77 45 183
Wilson, Daryl R BZ-78 96 165
Wilson, Kelsey L BZ-78 84 111
Wilson, Tiffany SL-77 24 94
Winters, Brianna BC-78 128 165
BZ-79 51 161
Winters, Corine C BZ-79 45 170
BC-78 132 165
Wolfe, Danielle BC-76 66 113
Wolfe, Dylan J SG-76 96 63
Wolfe, Philip BC-76 66 88
Wolfe, Shayne T SG-76 96 146
Wolfe, Tyler H SG-76 99 164
BzZ-79 60 156
Wolff, Brandon SL-76 3% 103
Womble, Nick BZ-78 78 137
Woodring, Sarah SL-77 45 121
Wozniak, Thomas J BC-76 81 151
BZ-79 38 145
Wright, BreAnna R SL-77 36 121
Wysokowski, Eric S BC-76 72 204
Wysokowski, Sara F BC-76 62 67
Yakow, Tyler C ML-76 45 186
Yesis, Aeon ST-79 76 105
Youberg, Helayne J BC-79 51 108
Young, Cody P BZ-77 69 95
Young, Henry R, TIII BZ-77 68 101
Young, Justin J BZ-77 68 73
Yuhas, Tyler R SG-76 87 156
Bz-79 6* 140
Zawistowski, Ashley N SL-77 12* 108
Ziegler, William J SL-76 105 161
BZ-79 54 156
Zielinski, April D ST-77 69 81
Zielinski, Daniel ST-77 72 141
Zimmerman, Katie L SL-77 36 153
Zink, Morgan A BZ-77 68 91
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